THIS FORM HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE
CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®. NO REPRESENTATION IS MADE AS TO THE LEGAL VALIDITY OR ACCURACY OF ANY PROVISION IN ANY SPECIFIC

08/19/2025 Century 21 Select Real Estate - Merced

Carol Balzano

3101 Trower Rd, Catheys Valley, Ca

95306

One Hundred Forty-Eight Thousand

148,000.00

Carol Balzano

Century 21 Select Real Estate - Merced 01912741

01238014

Amedee (Joy) Chabot

Century 21 Select Real Estate - Merced, 701 West Olive Ave Merced CA 95348 (209) 761-0648 (530) 237-1819 3101 Trower Rd  -

Joy Chabot